RESULTADOS (t)

NA

SENTIDO vV

jan

fev

mar

abr

mai

jun

jul

ago

set

out

nov

dez

TOT-04

TOT-03

(%

EXPORTACA

0 LC

320.69

304.40

341.16

352.11

373.50

363.08

378.42

376.02

355.85

413.28

393.57

403.06

4.374.68
2

3.600.75
3
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EXPORTACA

OCB

5.914

6.571

3.571

908

5.838

6.226

7.605

11.027

12.675

12.383

16.906

10.662

100.286

43.052

133

Sub-total

326.60

310.98

344.73

353.02

379.34

369.31

386.02

387.04

368.52

425.66

410.48

413.73

4.474.96
8

3.643.80
5

23

IMPORTACA

0 LC

97.573

74.733

82.516

90.712

95.311

80.779

96.535

86.699

86.085

104.34

92.503

99.467

1.087.76
;

893.907
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IMPORTACA

0 CB

5.998

8.345

13.332

7.376

15.786

14.426

7.617

8.967

19.569

17.416

12.137

20.239

151.208

120.424
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Sub-total

103.57

83.078

95.848

98.088

111.09

95.205

104.15

95.666

105.65

121.75

104.64

119.70

1.238.97
5

1.010.33
1
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TOTAL DO CAIS
PUBLICO

60.934

57.548

105.57

68.783

92.857

77.786

59.391

74.171

45.428

82.951

80.212

72.615

878.252

764.316

15

TOTAL DO
TECONVI

357.85

314.77

312.60

345.51

358.78

357.52

401.41

372.84

402.11

433.98

408.05

436.40

4.501.88
3

3.586.85
1
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TOTAL DO CAIS
PUBLICO +
TECONVI

418.79

372.32

418.18

414.29

451.64

435.31

460.80

447.01

447.54

516.94

488.27

509.02

5.380.13
5

4.361.16
p
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TOTAL
TERMINAIS
PRIVATIVOS

11.389

21.737

22.406

36.816

38.797

29.202

29.374

35.698

26.637

30.484

26.851

24.417

333.808

306.969

TOTAL GERAL

430.17

394.05

440.58

451.10

490.44

464.51

490.17

482.71

474.18

547.42

515.12

533.43

8.713.94
3

4.658.13
6
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CAIS PUBLICO + TECONVI
C.GERAL

8%

G.SOLIDO
0.0%

CONTEINER
92%

B

G.LIQUIDO

0.4%




